
SCBM341-2023  25 July 2022 

SCBM341- General Pathology 2(1-2-3) 1st Semester 2023  
Date: 21 September – 4 November 2022   

Every Monday, Wednesday, Friday  

Course coordinator: Assoc. Prof. Prasit  Suwannalert, Ph.D. 
Tel: 02-201-5550 E-mail: prasit.suw@mahidol.ac.th  

 

Date Time Room Topic 
Lec. 
(hr) 

Lab. 
(hr) 

Lecturer 

Wed 21 Sep 9.00-10.00 P401 L1- Medical terminology 1  TS 

Fri 23 Sep 9.00-10.00 P401 L2- Adaptation, Injury, and Death 1  
PS 

10.00-12.00 MDL3 Lab2- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Wed 28 Sep 9.00-10.00 P401 L3- Acute and Chronic Inflammation  1  TS 

10.00-12.00 MDL3 Lab3- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Fri 30 Sep 9.00-10.00 P401 L4- Tissue Renewal and Repair 1  
NC 

10.00-12.00 MDL3 Lab4- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Mon 3 Oct 9.00-10.00 P401 L5- Hemodynamic Disorders, Thromboembolic 

disease, and Shock  

1  

PR 

10.00-12.00 MDL3 Lab5- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Wed 5 Oct 9.00-10.00 P401 L6- Immunopathology  1  
WP 

10.00-12.00 MDL3 Lab6 - Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Fri 7 Oct 9.00-10.00 P401 L7- Genetic Disorders 1  
ANJ 

10.00-12.00 MDL3 Lab7- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Mon 10 Oct 9.00-10.00 P401 L8- Metabolic Disorders 1  
PR 

10.00-12.00 MDL3 Lab8- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Wed 12 Oct 9.00-10.30 MDL3 Examination (L1-L8)   Staff 

10.30-12.00 MDL1 Examination (Lab2-Lab8)    

Mon 17 Oct  9.00-10.00 P401 L9- Nutritional Pathology 1  ANJ 

10.00-12.00 P401 Lab9- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Wed 19 Oct  9.00-10.00 P401 L10- Environmental Pathology 1  YN 

10.00-12.00 MDL3 Lab10- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Fri 21 Oct  9.00-10.00 P401 L11- Parasitic Infection 1  NK 

10.00-12.00 MDL3 Lab11- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Wed 26 Oct 9.00-10.00 P401 L12- Viral Infection  1  
PC 

10.00-12.00 MDL3 Lab12- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Fri 28 Oct 9.00-10.00 P401 L13- Fungal Infection  1  
NK 

10.00-12.00 MDL3 Lab13- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Mon 31 Oct 9.00-10.00 P401 L14- Bacterial Infection 1  
YN 

10.00-12.00 MDL3 Lab14- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Wed 2 Nov 

9.00-10.00 P401 L15- Neoplasia  1  

PS 10.00-12.00 MDL3 Lab15- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

13.00-15.00 MDL3 Lab16- Gross and Histopathology/ Case study  2 

Fri 4 Nov 9.00-10.30 MDL3 Examination (L9-L15)   Staff 

10.30-12.00 MDL4 Examination (Lab9-Lab16)    

   Total 15 30  

 Staff   

1. ANJ  =  Amornrat   Jensen 6. PR  =   Puttangkoon Ritsri 
2. NC   = Nisamanee  Charoenchon 7. TS  =  Titipatima  Sakulterdkiat 

3. NK  =  Niwat  Kangwanrangsan 8. WP  =   Witchuda Payuhakrit 

4. PC   =  Pornthip  Chaichompoo 9. YN  =  Yaowarin  Nakornpakdee 
5. PS   =  Prasit  Suwannalert   

   Scientist: Chonnapat Naktubtim 
 


